
RJ Energy LLC

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Murray Twins 1-I

Start 5-5-16

6 soil 6 Finish 5-10-16
24 clay/gravel 30
58 shale 88
14 lime 102
24 shale 126
41 lime 167
96 shale 263
10 lime 273         set 40’ of  7”
9 shale 282    ran 975.1’ of 2 ⅞ 
55 lime 337      cemented to surface
28 shale 365               110 sxs total 
11 lime 376
34 shale 410
89 lime 499
9 shale 508
18 lime 526
5 shale 531

26 lime 557
164 shale 721
29 lime 750
59 shale 809
30 lime 839
24 shale 863
7 lime 870
15 shale 885
8 lime 893
8 shale 901
4 lime 905

38 shale 943
10 oil sand 953 good show
2 Dk sand 955 show

26 shale 981 T.D.
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